Cape Split Schoolhouse Run
10K, Overall results | 39 racers
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Bib
198
184
122
395
183
153
120
396
195
360
393
196
193
362
122
374
186
351
373
199
387
185
259
197
354
200
194
366
188
192
392
352
356
394
189
190

Name

Alessio Ruggien
Tim Fisher

Peter Williams
Mark Berry

Gus Marx

Jon Keller

Peter Hall
William Clifton
Jonathan Aretakis
Tricia Farrell
Jason McGlaughlin
Stephen Salzer
Beth Allen

Jessica Lindsay
Tricia Brown
Benjamin Huott
So00 Noh

Franny Rose
Katelin Potter-Rivera
Louise Palmer
Vanessa Matthews
Darren Matthews
James Dorsey

Ava Salzer

Ellie Mason
Willson B. Roper I
Jillian Sample
Elana Beal

Jason Leavitt
Doug Allen
Wayne Steele
Becca Starr
Kristin Look

Julia Berry

Paul Roche

Kevin Berkman

Distance Category
10K 30-39
10K 40-49
10K 40-49
10K 50-59
10K 50-59
10K 40-49
10K 50-59
10K 20-29
10K 60-69
10K 40-49
10K 50-59
10K 60-69
10K 60-69
10K 20-29
10K 50-59
10K 20-29
10K 20-29
10K 30-39
10K 20-29
10K 60-69
10K 50-59
10K 50-59
10K 50-59
10K 20-29
10K 20-29
10K 50-59
10K 30-39
10K 30-39
10K 40-49
10K 60-69
10K 50-59
10K 30-39
10K 40-49
10K 50-59
10K 70-79
10K 60-69

Time
37:06.6
44:32.0
44:32.5
46:22.4
47239
47:46.2
48:07.5
48:53.1
49-09.1
50:05.0
53:203
53:25.0
55:48.6
56:379
57:03.7
57-13.9
57241
57338
58304
59:04 4
59:33.6
59:34.3
1:00:55.2
1:01:34 4
1:03:553
1:04:23.1
1:05:01.9
1:06:53.0
1:08:455
1:09:16.8
1:12:019
1:16:23.5
1:16:23 8
1:22:08.8
1:23:56.0
1:23:56.5



